CITY OF SACRAMENTO

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Site Address: 15 MIDWAY CT SAC

Parcel No: <u>CONTRACTOR</u>

VAND PHEATING

SACRAMENTO CA 95815

n423 ELVAS AV

011-0390-014

OWNER

LEF MICHELLE K/DARLENE M

Permit No: 0103379

3

RES

Insp Area:

Sub-Type:

ARCHITECT

Housing (Y/N): N

 $48~\mathrm{MIDWAY}~\mathrm{CT}$

SACRAMENTO CA 95817

Nature of Work: HVAC C/O ROOF	MOCNI
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY of the work for which this permit is issued (See	\mathbf{Y} : Thereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance 3097, $C(\mathbf{x}, C)$
ender's Name	1.ender'sAddress
	RATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force and effect.
reense Class 2 2 License Number 200	Contractor Signature King Lowell
following reason (Sec. 7031.5. Business and Print of the structure, prior to its issuance, also requires of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (co.	I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the offssions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions on menening with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civi 500.00)
or sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional hereon, and who does such work himself or he	loyees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered Code. The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves erself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for the sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did
	vely contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a self-icense I aw.)
I am exempt under Sec	B & PC for this reason:
Date	Owner Signature
ill measurements and locations shown on the appropriate agreement relating to permissible or pury improvement or the violation of any private certify that I have read this application and significant to building construction and herby authors.	e applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of agreement relating to location of improvements. Itate that all information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws onze representative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property for inspection purposes. Applicant/Agent Signature
VORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLA I have and will maintain a certificate of conformance of work for which the permit is issued to be a support of the permit is issued to be a support of the permit is issued to be a support of the permit is issued to be a support of the permit is issued to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit in the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit in the permit in the permit is incompared to be a support of the permit in the permit	ARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations: onsent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the led PAID CREAN PINT ensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
•	Policy Number EC73817J Expland 01/01/2002 e permit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance of California and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' companies away of California and agree that if I should become
abject to the workers' compensation provisions	of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

9164566020



CTIY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION FAXED PERMIT APPLICATION (certain restrictions apply)

Regid Oll 0390 014 DATE:

Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to avail fee Frized request must be received in this office by 3:00 p.m. to be processed the following work stay:

Note: Contractors must have a current carafficate of Worker's Compensation Insurance.

Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee

IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED:

	RESIDENTIAL O APAI	APARTMENTS (** value per building)	COMMERCIAL (Sealed)	
JOB ADDRESS: 15 W	MID WHY CH.	42817 UNIT#	- CONTRACT PRICES 5200.	ES 5200. &
⇒ CONTACT PEJ	CONTACT PERSON: TAME Johnson	OSOO ⇒ CONT.	8	454-4600
Owner:	Michelle Lee	Contractor:	2740	Heut. 4 Carl. License # 2245 96
City/State/Zip: SPCOMMIEN	VENTO 64 958/	City/State/Z	SAMAR WE	** 426-6020
NATURE OF REQUEST:	Indicate from the selectic	Indicate from the selections below & provide details under description of work	der description of work	
REROOF (excluding tile) TEAR-OFF RESHRET	PUAC ENSTAILATIONS (perihensial ONLY) CHANGE-OUT NEW	WATER HEATER (residential OMLY) G GAS G SLECTRIC	MINOR ELECTRIC MANNE MENOR PLUMBENG (residential ONLY)	SAFETY INSPECTIONS (Residential and single symphose smits ONLY)
C HOUSE CLARACE	# Heat Pump 12 Package 12 Spik system	Charge-out Electric to Gas	D. Bactic Service Charge Fartys	
RSQUARES	Reof square Cation Different squares or check		O New electric circuits	Dece
C) SIDING	D Wall farnace		Water Service Replacement	
D wood	① Other (describe helow)	DRY ROT OR TERMITE DAMAGE REPAIR	(1 Sewer Service Replacement	Correction Notice is as
O Horiz O rayl	Value of duct work:	(Describe locations below)	Gas Line Replacement	will require an additional
Districtor	Carle: S		D Re-plants D Wester D Waste	building permit
Note: Design Review approval may be required in certain notes.	Note: Design Review approval may be required for reaching units.	Note: Design Mariev approval may be required to certain areas.		
DESCRIPTION OF WORK:	Ř.			